
Free Range Project  

Future Referral Areas  

2025/2026 

 

Summer 2025 Dates 

North East Fife Mon 7th July to Friday 11th July 

South West Fife Mon 14th July to Friday 18th July 

Kirkcaldy *Tues 22nd July to Friday 25th July 

Dunfermline Mon 28th July to Friday 1st August 

Cowdenbeath Mon 11th August to Friday 15th August 

October 2025  

Glenrothes Mon 13th October to Friday 17th October 

Easter 2026  

Levenmouth Mon 13th April to Friday 17th April 
*Only running 4 days due to FC Public Holiday on Mon  

 

 


